Education Culture Committee

2017-2018 School Calendar

Meeting

Professional Development

Friday August 18" 2017
Location: St. Peters Indian Mission School
Time: 11:00am

Friday September 22™, 2017
Location: Early Education/Child Care Center
Time: 11:00am

Friday September 1%, 2017
Location: Mul-Chu-Tha Fairgrounds (Culture Circle)
Time: 9:00am

Friday October 20", 2017
Location: Sacaton Elementary
Time: 11:00am

Friday October 6, 2017
Location: Huhugam Heritage Center
Time: 9:00am

Friday November 17, 2017
Location: Casa Blanca Community School
Time: 11:00am

Friday November 3™, 2017
Location: Huhugam Heritage Center
Time: 9:00am

Friday December 8", 2017
Location: Gila Crossing Community School
Time: 11:00am

Friday December 1%, 2017
Location: Red Mountain (SRPMIC)
Time: 9:00am

S-hekig Vechij

Friday January 19", 2018
Location: Sacaton Middle School
Time: 11:00am

Aithag - 2018

Friday January 12", 2018
Location: TBA
Time: 9:00am

Friday February 16", 2018
Location: District 3 Head Start
Time: 11:00am

Friday February 2", 2018
Location: Mul-Chu-Tha Fairgrounds (Culture Circle)
Time: 9:00am

Friday March 23", 2018
Location: Blackwater Community School
Time: 11:00am

Friday March 2", 2018
Location: TBA
Time: 9:00am

Friday April 20", 2018
Location: Juvenile Detention and Rehabilitation

Friday April 13", 2018
Location: District 6 (South Mountain)

Center Time: 9:00am
Time: 11:00am

Friday May 18", 2018 Friday May 4™, 2018
Location: Skyline Gila River Location: District 6 Head Start
Time: 11:00am Time: 9:00am

Friday June 15", 2018
Location: Huhugam Heritage Center

Time: 11:00am

Friday June 1%, 2018
Location: TBA
Time: 9:00am

ECC Chairwoman: Arlene Joyce Hughes
ECC Vice Chairwoman: Janelle Blaine
ECC Secretary: Henrietta Lopez
K-12 Culture Coordinator: Anthony Gray




